HOMETOWN
HEALTH

2024 Spring Rural Healthcare
Education & Training

JOHNSTON, I0WA

AGENDA

Tuesday, March 12, 2024
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2:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM
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1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions

Session 1: C-Suite: Manage and Improve Your Hospital's

Rural Health Clinic
Break

Session 2: That Dreaded Day . . . The Surveyor is Here!

Lunch and Networking

Rural Health Clinic and Critical Access Hospital: The

Nuances of Cost Based Reimbursement
Break

Rural Health Clinic and Critical Access Hospital: The

Nuances of Cost Based Reimbursement
Break

Price Transparency - What's New in 2024
Closing

Networking Reception

Onsite Dinner | Business Partner Spotlights

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

4:45 PM

9:00 AM  Breakfast
9:15 AM  Welcome and Introductions

10:45 AM  Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series

11:00 AM  Break
12:30 PM  Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series

1:30 PM  Lunch and Networking
2:30 PM Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series

2:45PM  Break
4:45PM Lean 101 Training

5:00 PM

Closing and Announcements

Lesa Schlatman, BSN, RN

Program Manager, HomeTown Health
Jeff Harper

Principal, InQuiseek Counsulting, LLC

Jeff Harper
Principal, InQuiseek Counsulting, LLC

Jeremy Behrens CPA, FHFMA
Partner, Eide Bailly

Jeremy Behrens CPA, FHFMA
Partner, Eide Bailly

Sandy Sage, RN

Revenue Cycle Analyst, HomeTown Health
Lisa Carhuff, RN, MSN

Director of Program Development, HTH

Lisa Ryles

Program Manager, HomeTown Health

Alexis B. Foster, MHA

Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program
Specialist - Rural Health Innovations

Alexis B. Foster, MHA
Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program
Specialist - Rural Health Innovations

Alexis B. Foster, MHA
Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program
Specialist - Rural Health Innovations

Lisa Carhuff, MSN, RN

Director of Program Development
Lisa Ryles

Program Manager, HomeTown Health



