

2024 Spring Rural Healthcare Education & Training JOHNSTON, IOWA

AGENDA

Tuesday, March 12, 2024

8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast	
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Lesa Schlatman, BSN, RN Program Manager, HomeTown Health
9:15 AM	10:30 AM	Session 1: C-Suite: Manage and Improve Your Hospital's Rural Health Clinic	Jeff Harper Principal, InQuiseek Counsulting, LLC
10:30 AM	10:45 AM	Break	
10:45 AM	11:30 AM	Session 2: That Dreaded Day The Surveyor is Here!	Jeff Harper Principal, InQuiseek Counsulting, LLC
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch and Networking	
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Rural Health Clinic and Critical Access Hospital: The Nuances of Cost Based Reimbursement	Jeremy Behrens CPA, FHFMA Partner, Eide Bailly
1:30 PM	1:45 PM	Break	
1:45 PM	2:30 PM	Rural Health Clinic and Critical Access Hospital: The Nuances of Cost Based Reimbursement	Jeremy Behrens CPA, FHFMA Partner, Eide Bailly
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	4:45 PM	Price Transparency - What's New in 2024	Sandy Sage, RN Revenue Cycle Analyst, HomeTown Health
4:45 PM	5:00 PM	Closing	Lisa Carhuff, RN, MSN Director of Program Development, HTH
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	Networking Reception	
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Onsite Dinner Business Partner Spotlights	

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast	
9:00 AM	9:15 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Lisa Ryles Program Manager, HomeTown Health
9:15 AM	10:45 AM	Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series	Alexis B. Foster, MHA Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program Specialist - Rural Health Innovations
10:45 AM	11:00 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series	Alexis B. Foster, MHA Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program Specialist - Rural Health Innovations
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Lunch and Networking	
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Workforce Engagement and Resiliency Series	Alexis B. Foster, MHA Workforce and Leadership Consultation Program Specialist - Rural Health Innovations
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	4:45 PM	Lean 101 Training	Lisa Carhuff, MSN, RN Director of Program Development
4:45 PM	5:00 PM	Closing and Announcements	Lisa Ryles

Program Manager, HomeTown Health